OOooooo

0 00O 0O :2017102800004630656300 0000:2017.10.28 15:06:17 0000:2017.10.28 18:08:29
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0 O 0O O O ;b1 511 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

doddodooooooooo oda

gooo

odo ooono oooo| odooobobooooooooooag
ooo 12 1 14 00000000000000000O0
ooo/ooooog 10 1 4| 0OO0O
goooooooad 1 0 0l J0DbhOoOooOoOooooobooao* ba
Ogo0oeoOOoOO0OOonooooan 0 0 o/ DOOOOOO" O0oooOoo® 0
noooooo 0 . ,/ 00060" 0000000
god

gooboobobooooooon

1.201405070000000000000000C00O0O0O0O20170100 00000150000 000004,694000500010
gooboboboooobeobonoog

0000000 bOOoDoOoOoOoecODOOOODOODOOOO

201707028000 000000000000DO0O0O0O0OOOO20170100000 0020000000000 18,1500
01605020 0 000000000000 O0DOOC0OO0OOOOODOO2017O1I00 0000 0Os00000000¢04,9140
20160402300 000000000000 0OO00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O20170900000036,3440 0000 02,3440
20140120 17000000000 000O00O0DO0O0O0O00O000O2017090 0000 D 18,0000 00O O OO 15,1330
201405070 00000000000000000DOO20170100, 0000000001830 0000000
308090 000000000000 OO000ODOO0OO0DbOO0OODbOz017ODoCN OO0OOO7,000000 00089800
070200 000000000000 0DO0OLOOOOOOOLDODO201709I0O00DO0ODOGET000 00000
66,7770

9. 20120302000 000000000000 0ODO0OODOOOO2017090000O0ODO00000 00000071120
10.20070 70300 0000000000000 O00C0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OCO201701000000020,000000 000 24,0300
11.2004020 15000 0000000000000 000O0O0ODO0ODO0OD240400000

12.20140 20150 0000000000000 00DOO0O000O00O0DOO020140400000

ooono

uooboooboboOoooao

120130903000 00D0O00bo0O0oOOoDa27000 000D 0O00DOOOO2028000300000020170100000
174,8910

oood
Oo0O0O0ooooooood

© N o gk wN

01gd os0d



1. 20170902000 0000000000000 0000O000000000000000000020180902000000
20170 90 O O O 200,0000

2.2017050230 0 0000000000 0O0O0O0OOO3000000000000000D00D020190401400000 020170
100 O O O 20,7000

3. 20170302700 000000000000 0O0D0OB000 000000000000 2018030260 0000 02017090
00 05,0820

4, 20170302400 0000000000000 000O0O70000000000000000O020180902400 000020170
90 O O O 50,0000

5. 2013030310 00000000000 oooogovyeo0b0b0OobOobOoboOobz0030000on

6. 20160 1040 0000000000000O0COOOCOOv0000000O0O0O0O0O00O0OCOOO¢20160100000

7..20150 120200 000 0000DOO0O0OO0O0OO0OOOOOw000000000000DODOD0O0D20160100000

8 201507030 000000000O0DO0O0OODOOOO0OD40000DO0O0bOOOOODD2001200000

9. 2015060250 0 000000000000 O0OO0OOOO40000000000000000O0DO201501200000

10.20150 10 400 000000000000 00O00CO0ODO40000 000000000000 0201507000000

11.2014080 140000000000 00DO0OO0OOOs8000O0DOOOODOOOOOOOO20150800000

12.20170404000000000000000000200000 0000000000 OO20170500000

13.2016040 140 0000000000000 00O0O0O20000000000000000020170300000

14.2016060 160 000000000003 7000000000000¢20170100000

ooooooo

1.2017030 20 0 000000000000 0O0O00O0O00O0O0Oxeaeaax 260 0000000000 00O000O0O00O0O00O0
gobOoooooocob0oboononozoo000000002000000 002017090300 0000 O O O 200,0000

22017050310 0 0000000000000 00000OO®eeaeeaxf300 0 0000000000000 0O0ODODOO
goboo0ooobOooobooOno2oo0000 00002000000 O 0O2017090 300 0 OO O OO U 200,0000

ERREENR

O00OOO0O0OoOsOoO00DOod00o0oOoO0O0OooOob0ooOo0oDoOoo0ooOoOoOoooocoon

Oooon

O00O0C0000000002000000000

oobooooog

oo 0ooo oopoo 0oBo
1 20170 100 190 000 00 0/ACs*s*em oodg
2 2017090 270 0000000000000 OO0 fepic/k -xyx*pt uoao
3 20170 90 270 000000000000 /Huanjx pooo
4 201700901 2600 0000000000000 DOO0 /gsyid9*6hm*6 ooog
5 2017090 210 0000000000000 DO0 /qtyiddyshm*6 uoao
6 20170 90 210 0000000000 Many*ng oouo
7 201700900 200 O000000000000 0O /inbao EpERERN
8 201700 801 2600 0000000000000 D /wzzx*x_api_*2 uoao
9 20170 80 2500 D0000000000000O0/#%19751 oodo
10 20170 80 240 000000 /*67*3101 oooo
11 20170 801 2300 oood

OO0O00O0O00Dooooo/zirong

020 050



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

20170 801 2000

20170 70 260

201700 70 240

20170 70 1700

20170 70 160

20170 70 100

20170 60 2200

20170 50 310

20170 50 150

2017050 700

20170 40 1400

20170040 30

20170 301 310

20170 30 270

201701 30 2700

20170 301 2400

20170 30 240

20170 30 210

20170 301 2000

20170 20 2400

20170 200 80

20160 1200 2500

20160 1200 2200

201600 1200 170

20160 1100 1500

201601 1100 1003

201601 1100 100

20160 801 2901

201601 801 210

201601 801 100

20160 801 801

201600 801 201

20160 700 3100

20160 601 1601

201601 500 260

0000000000000 DO0 /q*tyidysh*/6
00000 d/Fs*hexl
0 0O O O /200*2_*0349_4900650
00000 O/AC*y*tem
0000000000000 0O0O/2011%94*360
0000 /SYS*USER*1
ooooooooo/seT
00000 0/A6*33*01
000DODODbOO0O0O0OnOnd/fHsyidoa*ehm/6
0000000 0o f+a*pfid
000000000 /2*002_00016_10%3539
O000D0O0ODOD0OO0O0D0Od/duan*x
O00O0DODOO0O00/MADXT
000000000 o000odon /gstido*ehm/6
0000000000000 /z%dong
0000000000DO0ODO0O0O/019%51
0000000000000 DO M*xaxdex
00 00O /CMB*S*R003
00000 O/*C*ystem
00000 d/**733101
0000000000000 O0/Mz*xex_api_02
000000000000 /dua*jx
0000000000000 0O Nuanti*gji*.gd
000000 /A*sy*tem
0O 0O O O /*9003*47
0000000000000/ du*njx
opoooogrss
00000 O/dicx_*d
000000 /*Csyst*m
0000000000000 /*zzxe*_api_02
00000 0O/000%00
000000000 /*appfd
00O 0O O /*uanjx
0000000 O /An*uiry38

0 O O O /20%02_29646_4089*91

03d os0

gogo

gooon

goano

gogo

oogo

goao

goooon

gogo

gooooo

gooon

gogo

gogao

gogoo

oooooo

goano

gogo

gogo

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

goano

gogo

gooon



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

10

11

iL0boobooooooogooobobobooooogoobDobobobooboobOooDoboboboboobobnoono

201600 50 1700
201601 500 150
201601 401 230
201600 401 1500
201600 400 140
201601 401 60
20160 301 2000
201601 300 401
201601 200 270
20160 200 1000

20150 120 260

20170 1000 2607

20170 90 2500

201701 801 80
20170 40 2000
20170 20 2200
201601 120J 200

20160 401 2000

201601 401 140

201600 401 801

20160 100 2500

201601 100 801

20150 1200 2500

000000000000 d/duan*x
0000 00/A*sys*em
0 0O4do/*90*0219
0000000000000 Od/28*16*06
00000 O/d*ex_*d
000000000 /XIO*GNI*NBING618
004do/9*0*3147
000 D00 /gdxy*j*cx
00O0DODO0OO/m;*XT
0000000000000 0Od /wz*xex0*6

OO0COCOOOODODO /duatjx

O000OO0oOoO0oDOoO0ODo/prBC370700*users3*7

oo

OO000OO0OO0O0oo0OoOo0OOooD/pBC3*0*00_user3l9
OOOOCOOoODOOODOD/PBC370*%00_usert19
OoOooOoOoOooooooo/pB*370%00_user3l9
ooo00o0oooooooDo/~BCc370700 *ser3l9

oo

OO0000O0000000O0D/PBC37070*_user3*9

oo

go

go

O d

gboboobooooobobobobobobooooboobon

20000000000000000O00DO0ODODODOOOOOODOODODODODOOOODOOOOODODODOD
0000000000 00DOO00bOO0O00DODbO00D0OOOOODwww.pbeere.orgend D OO

gogo
gogo
goano
gogo
oogo
goao
gogo

gooon

gooboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood
gboobooood
goobooood
gboboood

gooooooon
gooooooon

OoOoOd

gboboood

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

OO
]|
OO
]|
]|
OO
]|
OO

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO0 goo ogo god
OO
OO
OO
OO

OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO
OO

oooofgodobobooboooooooboboboboob0ooDobDobDobobobbObobLDobLDOoDOoDbOoD

040 050



400000000000000O00O00DO0DODOOOOOODOODOODOODOOOODOODOODOODOODbO
5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

gs0d 050



